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LU 3:  See Connecticut map
for additional jurisdiction.  

Find your location on the map then scroll down to find your contact person



Local 3, Ray Kitson- rkitson@local3ibew.org, 718-591-4000  

Local 25, Tom Lawless- tlawless@ibew25.org, 631-273-4567  

Local 41, Shawn Creighton, screighton@ibewlocal41.com, 716-662-6111 

Local 43, Brian Sturges, bsturges@ibew43.org, 315-422-0435 

Local 86, Tim Longbine- tlongbine@ibewlu86.com, 585-235-1510  

Local 106, Mike Haines- mhaines@ibew106.org, 716-484-9449 

Local 139, Nick Ahern- ibew139org@aol.com, 607-732-1237 

Local 236, Kevin Fuller- kfuller@ibew236.org, 518-783-9957 

Local 237, Nick Coyle- ibew237aba@gmail.com, 716-297-3650 

Local 241, Patty Siegard- psiegardibew241@gmail.com, 607-272-2809 

Local 325, Walt Melzer- organizer@ibew325.net, 607-729-6171 

Local 363, Tom Knapp- tknapp@ibewlu363.org, 845-783-3500 

Local 840, Charlie Randall- charlierandall840@gmail.com, 315-789-3330 

Local 910, Travis Flint- tf@ibew910.org,  315-782-5630 

Local 1049, Keith Franco- Kfranco@IBEW1049.com, 631-234-1800 

Local 1249, Gene Bailey- gbailey@ibew1249.org, 315-656-7253 
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